A18-V Underwater LED Aquarium Light Submersible Fish Tank Light
                 MODEL: RX-A18-V   series  www.koraylight.com  www.xinelam.com
2018
Length
1
8
2
5

6. Warranty 1 years
7. CE RoHS FCC
Model Dimension
Fit for
Aquarium
Length
Illuminance
10cm Lx
(RGBW)
Luminous flux
PAR Output
(RGBW)
Max Power
Input
Comment
RX-A18-V23 23cm >25cm 3513Lx 64µmol/m²/s 174Lm 3.8W Please use
DC24V 0.5A or
above power
supply
RX-A18-V33 33cm >35cm 4100Lx 74µmol/m²/s 166Lm 5.7W
RX-A18-V43 43cm >45cm 4116Lx 74µmol/m²/s 359Lm 7.6W
RX-A18-V53 53cm >55cm 4539Lx 81µmol/m²/s 166Lm 9.5W
RX-A18-V63 63cm >65cm 4444Lx 81µmol/m²/s 527Lm 11.2W
Please use
DC24V 1A or
above power
supply
RX-A18-V73 73cm >75cm 4509Lx 81µmol/m²/s 602Lm 13.1W
RX-A18-V83 83cm >85cm 4516Lx 82µmol/m²/s 708Lm 15W
RX-A18-V93 93cm >95cm 4563Lx 82µmol/m²/s 786Lm 16.6W
RX-A18-V103 103cm >105cm 4647Lx 84µmol/m²/s 860Lm 18.3W
RX-A18-V113 113cm >115cm 4730Lx 85µmol/m²/s 958Lm 20.2W
Surface temperature rise Tc 22K, Operating temperature: -30°C ~ 40°C, Lifespan: 50,000 hours (Note: Ta ≤ 25°)
Tolerance range for optical and electrical data: ± 10%.  Beam angle: 120° , Recommended irradiation distance: 0.1~0.3m
Note: The test data is a full-light test; the standard does not contain a power supply.
Dimension: